DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
VAT FLAT RATE (CONSTRUCTION SERVICES)
LIMITED
VAT FLAT RATE (COURIER SERVICES)
LIMITED
VAT FLAT RATE (CULTURAL ACTIVITY)
LIMITED
VAT FLAT RATE (DOMESTIC REPAIRS)
LIMITED
VAT FLAT RATE (ENTERTAINMENT &
JOURNALISM) LIMITED
VAT FLAT RATE (FARMING) LIMITED
VAT FLAT RATE (FINANCIAL SERVICES)
LIMITED
VAT FLAT
LIMITED
VAT FLAT
VAT FLAT
LIMITED
VAT FLAT
VAT FLAT
VAT FLAT
VAT FLAT
LIMITED
VAT FLAT RATE (INVESTIGATION &
SECURITY) LIMITED
VAT FLAT RATE (IT CONSULTANCY) LIMITED
VAT FLAT RATE (LABOUR-ONLY
CONSTRUCTION) LIMITED
VAT FLAT RATE (LAUNDRY SERVICES)
LIMITED
VAT FLAT RATE
VAT FLAT RATE
CONSULTANCY)
VAT FLAT RATE
VAT FLAT RATE
LIMITED
VAT FLAT
VAT FLAT
VAT FLAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT

RATE (FOOD MANUFACTURE)

RATE
RATE

(FOOD WHOLESALE) LIMITED
(FORESTRY & FISHING)

RATE
RATE
RATE
RATE

(GENERAL) LIMITED
(HAIRDRESSING) LIMITED
(HIRE) LIMITED

(HOTEL & ACCOMMODATION)

(LEGAL SERVICES) LIMITED
(MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

(MANUFACTURING) LIMITED
(MEDICAL & TOILETRIES)

RATE
RATE
RATE

(MEMBERSHIP) LIMITED
(METAL PRODUCTS) LIMITED
(MINING) LIMITED

(OTHER RETAIL) LIMITED
(PACKAGING) LIMITED
(PHOTOGRAPHY) LIMITED
(PRINTING) LIMITED
(PUBLIC HOUSES) LIMITED
(PUBLISHING) LIMITED
(REAL ESTATE) LIMITED
(RETAIL SHOPS) LIMITED
(SECRETARIAL SERVICES)

(SOCIAL WORK) LIMITED
(SPORT & RECREATION)

(TEXTILES & CLOTHING)

(TRANSPORT) LIMITED

VAT FLAT (TRAVEL AGENCY) LIMITED

05294012

05293816

05293795

05293818

05293681

05293685
05293711

05293813

05294819
05293712

05293927
05293765
05293763
05293769

05293767

05293690
05293878

05293794

05293764
05293811

05293784
05293913

05294818
05293814
05293812
05293881
05293833
05293817
05294817
05293877
05293820
05293876
05294024
05293879

05293914
05293882

05293782

05293883
05294318

17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009

17/02/2009
1770272009

17/02/2009

17/02/2009
1770272009

17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009

17/02/2009

17/02/2009
17/02/2009

17/02/2009

17/02/2009
17/02/2009

17/02/2009
17/02/2009

17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
1770272009

1770272009
17/02/2009

17/02/2009

17/02/2009
17/02/2009

VAT FLAT
VAT FLAT

LIMITED
VAT FLAT

LIMITED
VAT FLAT
VAT FLAT

LIMITED
VAT FLAT
VAT FLAT

(ANIMAL CARE) LIMITED
(BUSINESS SERVICES)

(CATERING SERVICES)

(COMPUTER REPAIR) LIMITED
(TV & FILM PRODUCTION)

(VEHICLE REPAIR) LIMITED
(VEHICLE RETAIL) LIMITED
VAT FLAT (WASTE & SCRAP) LIMITED
VAT FLAT RATE (WHOLESALE) LIMITED
VAUGHAN & BLYTH LIMITED

VAUGHAN ENGLISH ASSOCIATES LIMITED
VAUGHANS RESTAURANT LIMITED
VAUXHALL PUBLISHING LTD.

VAVILON LTD

VAVILON LTD

VAVILON LTD

VAVILON LTD

VAVOCA CONTRACTING SERVICES LIMITED
VAW BUTCHERS SUPPLIES LTD

VAXO LIMITED

VAYBROOK PROPERTIES LIMITED

VAZE SECURITY LIMITED

VB ENTERPRISE LTD.

VB LEWIS BUILDING DESIGN LIMITED
V.C.G. INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
VCORP LTD

VECON ENGINEERING LIMITED

VEGLAND (UK) LIMITED

VEGUS LIMITED

VEHICLE LOCATION SYSTEMS LIMITED
VEHICLE RESCUE NETWORK LIMITED
VEHICLE SALES LIMITED

VEHICLES DIRECT MANCHESTER LTD
VEHICLE SECURITY REGISTER LIMITED
VEHICLES 4 YOU LIMITED

VEKARIA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
VELOX INTERNET LIMITED

VELTI DR LIMITED

VELVETALLOW LIMITED

VELVETJEWEL LIMITED

VELVET VIXEN LIMITED

VENCOURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
VENDANGE (EUROPEAN) LIMITED

VENDA VALET (MACHINES) LIMITED
VENDCROFT LIMITED

VENDCROFT LIMITED

VENDERHILL LTD

VENDORS LOANS LIMITED

THE VENETIAN COLLECTION LIMITED
VENETO LIMITED

VENETSIA INVESTMENTS LTD

VENICE BATH LIMITED

VENICE BATH LIMITED

05293901
05293673

05293677

05293683
05293669

05293830
05293880
05293680
05293928
00514916
04601806
04821723
03284725
06212699
06212699
06212699
06212699
05726646
06163304
06243413
04449370
04713070
06797099
04793850
04597095
04328239
04404632
06793815
01813610
05949650
06700278
05500991
05908958
02523768
06502552
04879108
05129957
05955521
05009453
05031527
06568242
05181970
04656450
01747951
05661059
05661059
06755578
00834340
05560343
03342374
06588586
06215081
06215081

17/02/2009
1770272009

1770272009

1770272009
17/02/2009

17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
1370272009
1770272009
1270272009
1670272009
1270272009
12/02/2009
1270272009
12/02/2009
1270272009
17/02/2009
1270272009
1370272009
1170272009
16/02/2009
1670272009
16/02/2009
1270272009
1170272009
1170272009
13/02/2009
1270272009
16/02/2009
1770272009
1270272009
12/02/2009
1670272009
17/02/2009
1270272009
1370272009
1270272009
16/02/2009
1170272009
16/02/2009
1670272009
17/02/2009
1670272009
16/02/2009
1270272009
11/02/2009
1770272009
16/02/2009
1170272009
16/02/2009
1670272009



